
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:54:30
Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:36

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 56 Justin MELLERICK P5 1980 Honda Harris F1 1150 1:02.102  3 of  3
  2 113 Bernie LEEN P5 1980 Honda Harris F1 1138 1:02.926  4 of  4 .824 .824
  3 90 Mick MOLONEY P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:04.344  2 of  6 2.242 1.418
  4 40 Simon COOK P4 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:04.373  2 of  4 2.271 .029
  5 36 Lee ALLEN / Oilee Racing / 

Silkolene
P5 1979 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:07.236  4 of  8 5.134 2.863

  6 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing 
Service

P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1075 1:07.376  7 of  8 5.274 .140

  7 78 Darren TINDAL P4 1972 Honda CB 1030 1:09.149  2 of  3 7.047 1.773
  8 159 Gary KELLALEA P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1015 1:09.212  3 of  8 7.110 .063
  9 51 Tony WILKINSON P4 1971 Honda CB 902 1:09.255  7 of  7 7.153 .043

 10 85 Paul WALSH P5 1981 Egli Kawasaki  1100 1:09.359  3 of  4 7.257 .104
 11 61 Glen FOSTER P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1166 1:09.474  4 of  6 7.372 .115
 12 87 Mark JOHNSTON P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1294 1:12.109  3 of  4 10.007 2.635
 13 2 Fred SCHAFER P4 1970 Honda CR 750 1:13.536  3 of  4 11.434 1.427
 14 63 Matt BURTON P4 1968 Honda Drixton 500 1:14.985  2 of  2 12.883 1.449
 15 101 Fred BAIN P4 1970 Norton Comm. 920 1:15.217  2 of  6 13.115 .232
 16 17 Wayne DONEHUE P4 1971 Norton Comm. 750 1:16.993  3 of  7 14.891 1.776
 17 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City 

Racing
P4 1971 Harley D XR 1270 1:23.575  1 of  1 21.473 6.582

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:54:30
Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:36

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
2 Fred SCHAFER 1:23.718 1:17.606 1:13.536 1:14.108

17 Wayne DONEHUE 1:23.468 1:17.703 1:16.993 1:17.464 1:18.793 1:18.322 1:18.012
36 Lee ALLEN 1:13.621 1:09.075 1:07.650 1:07.236 1:07.669 1:07.417 1:08.329 1:29.218
40 Simon COOK 1:08.240 1:04.373 1:04.917 1:05.786
51 Tony WILKINSON 1:14.409 1:09.948 1:10.653 1:12.273 1:10.392 1:10.903 1:09.255
56 Justin MELLERICK 1:05.686 1:02.198 1:02.102
61 Glen FOSTER 1:12.051 1:10.185 1:09.675 1:09.474 1:10.803 1:10.617
63 Matt BURTON 1:18.262 1:14.985
78 Darren TINDAL 1:16.046 1:09.149 1:09.176
85 Paul WALSH 1:13.741 1:10.056 1:09.359 1:09.586
87 Mark JOHNSTON 1:17.475 1:13.045 1:12.109 1:12.255
90 Mick MOLONEY 1:08.439 1:04.344 1:05.448 1:05.303 1:10.794 1:08.781
93 Craig HEMSWORTH 1:23.575

101 Fred BAIN 1:24.962 1:15.217 1:15.832 1:15.969 1:16.042 1:17.076
113 Bernie LEEN 1:07.374 1:04.332 1:04.424 1:02.926
159 Gary KELLALEA 1:11.755 1:10.393 1:09.212 1:09.452 1:10.753 1:10.400 1:09.580 1:11.595
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:12.685 1:10.004 1:09.607 1:09.121 1:07.959 1:07.579 1:07.376 1:08.912

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 11:54:30
Event: Q16 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:36

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:12.191 56 Justin MELLERICK 1980 Honda Harris F1 1150 1:05.686 1
2:14.389 56 Justin MELLERICK 1980 Honda Harris F1 1150 1:02.198 2
3:16.491 56 Justin MELLERICK 1980 Honda Harris F1 1150 1:02.102 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:36

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q04  Q16  Lap  

1 56 Justin MELLERICK P5 1980 Honda Harris F1 1150 1:02.524 1:02.102 1:02.102
2 113 Bernie LEEN P5 1980 Honda Harris F1 1138 1:03.904 1:02.926 1:02.926
3 90 Mick MOLONEY P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:07.418 1:04.344 1:04.344
4 40 Simon COOK P4 1972 Honda CB 1120 1:05.782 1:04.373 1:04.373
5 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1075 1:07.204 1:07.376 1:07.204
6 36 Lee ALLEN / Oilee Racing / Silkolene P5 1979 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:08.582 1:07.236 1:07.236
7 106 Christian CARLSON P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 1:08.172 1:08.172
8 51 Tony WILKINSON P4 1971 Honda CB 902 1:08.337 1:09.255 1:08.337
9 78 Darren TINDAL P4 1972 Honda CB 1030 1:09.149 1:09.149

10 159 Gary KELLALEA P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1015 1:10.617 1:09.212 1:09.212
11 85 Paul WALSH P5 1981 Egli Kawasaki  1100 1:12.355 1:09.359 1:09.359
12 61 Glen FOSTER P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1166 1:10.765 1:09.474 1:09.474
13 87 Mark JOHNSTON P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1294 1:12.795 1:12.109 1:12.109
14 2 Fred SCHAFER P4 1970 Honda CR 750 1:15.713 1:13.536 1:13.536
15 63 Matt BURTON P4 1968 Honda Drixton 500 1:16.053 1:14.985 1:14.985
16 101 Fred BAIN P4 1970 Norton Comm. 920 1:15.926 1:15.217 1:15.217
17 17 Wayne DONEHUE P4 1971 Norton Comm. 750 1:17.665 1:16.993 1:16.993
18 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing P4 1971 Harley D XR 1270 1:31.135 1:23.575 1:23.575
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UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 4, 16, 28, & 40

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:36
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 56 J. MELLERICK
1:02.102

2
 113 B. LEEN

1:02.926

3
 90 M. MOLONEY

1:04.344
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 40 S. COOK
1:04.373

5
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1:07.204

6
 36 L. ALLEN
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 106 C. CARLSON
1:08.172

8
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1:23.575
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